
LOT 10 HICKORY COVE.

WD 1157-149, QC 1275-406, WD 140

DAVIS LAWRENCE A
138 SW PINNACLE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03124-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/07/2019 BC 0.40 18,500 0 0 18,500
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2
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1,863
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267,810
33,204

234,606
HX HB 13 234,606

0
267,810

0

270,442

1405/1731 2/11/2020 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY CRAWFORD CONS

LAWRENCE A DAVIS

1405/1730 2/11/2020 WD U I 30 22,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW D & CARRIE C 

STANLEY CRAWFORD CO
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38044 SFR 784 04/29/2019

2021HX Base Yr

138 SW PINNACLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,858 126.5000 141.68 263,241 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1556

BAS 1,556 100 1,556 207,227

FGR 441 55 243 32,362

FOP 96 30 29 3,862

FOP 99 30 30 3,995

2,192 1,858 247,447

BAS= W41 FOP= W11 S9 E11 N9$ S9 W11 S29 E15 N3 FOP=  E16 N6
W16 S6$ N6 E16 FGR=  S20 E21 N21 W21 S1$ N1 E21 N1 E3 N11 W3
N16$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 828.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,863

1,863

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


